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Concrete (ternary)

Nudura ICF 6™

Tentest 1/2

EPS HD 200 6"

Roxul Comfortbatt 5.5 in 2 x 6 studs
OSB 1/2 with Blue skin SA and primer
36 " Blown cellulose

3 3/4 "EPS HD 160 ISOFIX
Polyisocyanurate 1" and 2" overlapped, tapped and foil faced
Closed cell foam by BASF

6" EPS HD 160 ISOFIX
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/ Concrete pannels

Self adhesive membrane

and defta WS—drain

Footings Anchored to

rock bed

49

4" plastic drain
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Vent strips
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Excell Il 1/2

Continuous vapor and

air barrier

|

~t}

572

438

@/é

133

Gl6

€8

866




Excell Il

Closed cell foam as AE
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